

# 10 YEARS OF STEADY GROWTH

<b>Fiscal Year</b>	<b>Gross Sales</b>	<b>Profit Before Distributions</b>	<b>Distributions to City (75%) &amp; County (25%)</b>	<b>Profit Percentage to Sales</b>
<b>2022</b>	\$50,361,318	\$6,835,028	\$4,797,233	13.57%
<b>2021</b>	\$44,512,926	\$5,555,916	\$3,698,077	12.48%
<b>2020</b>	\$39,952,790	\$4,848,768	\$3,230,608	12.14%
<b>2019</b>	\$38,279,315	\$5,013,867	\$3,424,176	13.10%
<b>2018</b>	\$35,276,302	\$4,437,489	\$3,008,535	12.58%
<b>2017</b>	\$32,716,652	\$3,912,031	\$2,642,333	11.96%
<b>2016</b>	\$30,368,799	\$3,330,268	\$2,197,540	10.97%
<b>2015</b>	\$28,021,854	\$3,089,867	\$1,993,392	11.03%
<b>2014</b>	\$25,699,513	\$2,427,035	\$1,457,860	9.44%
<b>2013</b>	\$23,692,755	\$2,127,061	\$1,322,523	8.98%